
 

DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Monday,January 18,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1516 Design Narrative-I

Wednesday,January 20,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1517 Architecture in Art-I

Friday,January 22,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1518 Structural Constructs- I 

Monday,January 25,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1522 Building with Nature- I 

Wednesday,January 27,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1520 History- I 

Friday,January 29,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1519 Representation- I 

Monday,February 1,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1524 Architectural design theory-I

Wednesday,February 3,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1521 Social Space- I 

Friday,February 5,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC1523 Architectural construction-I
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DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Saturday,January 30,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2502 Materiality and Buidability III

Tuesday,February 2,2021 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC2702 History of Architecture II

Thursday,February 4,2021 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC2707 Humanities

Saturday,February 6,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2503 Architectural Graphic Skills III

Monday,February 8,2021 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC1701 Structural Design in Architecture I

Wednesday,February 10,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2504 Research Methods III

Friday,February 12,2021 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC2505 Surveying and Levelling III

Saturday,February 13,2021 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC2701 Structural Desing in Architecture III
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DAY/DATE TIME COURSE CODE COURSE TITLE

Tuesday,January 19,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC4502 Materiality and Buildability VII

Thursday,January 21,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC2521 Representation- III

Saturday,January 23,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC5506 Project Management

Tuesday,January 26,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC5502 Thesis

Thursday,January 28,2021 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC5701 Professional Practice

Saturday,January 30,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC3501 Architectural Design V

Tuesday,February 2,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC3508 Research Methods V

Thursday,February 4,2021 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM ARC3701 Building Services II

Saturday,February 6,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC3502 Materiality and Buildability V

Tuesday,February 9,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC3504 Architectural Graphic skills V

Thursday,February 11,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC3503 Landscape Design

Saturday,February 13,2021 10:00 AM To 4:30 PM ARC3513 Introduction to digital Architecture
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